3rd Gen Intel® Xeon® Scalable  Processor Family
ATX
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 10GLAN IPMI Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
8 ECC-RDIMM up to
512GB
2 10GbE OOB Remote

DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © May 4, 2023 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N 10GbE 1GbE IPMI VGA COM USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 Temperature
ICX610-C621A 770-ICX6101-000G 2 2 1 1 2 6 5 -5 to 65°C
ICX610-C621A 770-ICX6101-100G 2 2 0 1 1 6 5 -5 to 65°C
ICX610-C621A 770-ICX6101-200G 2 2 0 0 1 6 5 -5 to 65°C
ICX610-C621A 770-ICX6101-300G 0 2 0 1 1 6 5 -5 to 65°C
1 ICX610-C621A Motherboard    770-ICX6101-000G
1 M.2 screw                                                     A32-112016-041G
1 M.2 standoff A33-725019-090G
1 IO Shield  A49-ICX610-000G